
AS OF 7/3/2025 
 

 

 

 

 

2025 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
 

- schedule subject to change 

 

     *  HOMECOMING                  SENIOR NIGHT +  REGION GAME 

 

Head Coach: Charlie Taylor 

Assistant Coaches: Ben Marshall, Mason Sikes, Tony Stacey, Jason Jones 

Managers: Lauren Knight, Maggie Taylor, Brittany Stockman Autumn Alday, Kinley Moore 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Friday 8/22/25 Sparta Academy Home 7:00 

Friday 8/29/25 Patrician Academy Away 7:00 

Friday 9/5/25 Morgan Academy + Away 7:00 

Friday 9/12/25 Lowndes Academy + Home 7:00 

Friday 9/19/25 Fort Dale Academy + Away 7:00 

Friday 9/26/25 Monroe Academy Away 7:00 

Friday 10/3/25 Wilcox Academy Away 7:00 

Friday 10/10/25 Banks Academy Home 7:00 

Friday 10/17/25 OPEN -- -- 

Friday 10/24/25 Southern Academy *+ Home 7:00 

Friday 10/31/25 Jackson Academy  Home 7:00 

Friday 11/7/25 1st Round Playoff TBD 7:00 

Thursday 11/13/25 Semi-Final Playoff TBD 7:00 

Thursday 11/20/25 State Championship Montgomery TBD 


